Dogsthorpe

Infants
\ 4
Dogsthorpe Infant School
Declaration Of Interests Register
Name Interest Declared and Nature of Date
Rebecca Waters Dogsthorpe Infant School - Headteacher 09.09.2021
Husband manages the School website &
social media account (Twitter)
Toni Gattuso Dogsthorpe Infant School - Deputy 08.09.2021

Rachel Jordan

Joanne Marshall-Sully

Susan Hartropp

Julie Tate

Yi White

Lee Bottrill

Gaynor Mansell

Simon Kaye

Sara Hemp

Headteacher
Staff Governor at Dogsthorpe Infant
School

Dogsthorpe Infant School - SLT (EYFS L&T
Manager)

Dogsthorpe Infant School SLT - SENDCo
Dogsthorpe Methodist Church Leadership
Team (Voluntary)

Dogsthorpe Infant School - Chair of LGB
Trustee of Hampton Academies Trust
Triad Governor Improvement meetings
with Hampton Lakes CoG

Governor of Nenegate Special School

Cover Supervisor at The King’s School
Peterborough

PCC member of St Botolphs Church
Peterborough

Managing Director at Sofia Education

Head of Humanities Faculty at St John
Fisher RC High School, Peterborough
Staff Governor at St John Fisher RC High
School

None - retired

Priest in charge at Christ the Carpenter
Church, Peterborough

Governor at Marshfields School,
Peterborough

Creative Remedy

28.09.2021

29.09.2021

07.09.2021

09.09.2021

27.09.2021

23.09.2021

20.09.2021

13.09.2021

31.01.2022

Updated 31.01.2022



