

Dogsthorpe Infant School

Declaration Of Interests Register

Name	Interest Declared and Nature of	Date
Rebecca Waters	Dogsthorpe Infant School - Headteacher Husband manages the School website & social media account (Twitter)	09.09.2021
Toni Gattuso	Dogsthorpe Infant School - Deputy Headteacher Staff Governor at Dogsthorpe Infant School	08.09.2021
Rachel Jordan	Dogsthorpe Infant School - SLT (EYFS L&T Manager)	28.09.2021
Joanne Marshall-Sully	Dogsthorpe Infant School SLT - SENDCo Dogsthorpe Methodist Church Leadership Team (Voluntary)	29.09.2021
Susan Hartropp	Dogsthorpe Infant School - Chair of LGB Trustee of Hampton Academies Trust Triad Governor Improvement meetings with Hampton Lakes CoG Governor of Nenegate Special School	07.09.2021
Julie Tate	Cover Supervisor at The King's School Peterborough PCC member of St Botolphs Church Peterborough	09.09.2021
Yi White	Managing Director at Sofia Education	27.09.2021
Lee Bottrill	Head of Humanities Faculty at St John Fisher RC High School, Peterborough Staff Governor at St John Fisher RC High School	23.09.2021
Gaynor Mansell	None - retired	20.09.2021
Simon Kaye	Priest in charge at Christ the Carpenter Church, Peterborough Governor at Marshfields School, Peterborough	13.09.2021
Sara Hemp	Creative Remedy	31.01.2022